128K x 16 Static RAM
CY62136V MoBL™
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05087  Rev. **  Revised September 5, 2000
Features
• Low voltage range:
— CY62136V: 2.7V-3.6V
• Ultra-low active, standby power

CY62136V MoBL™
Document #: 38-05087  Rev. ** Page 10 of 12
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
55 CY62136VLL-55ZI Z44 44-Pin TSOP II Industrial
CY62136VLL-55BAI BA48 48-Ball Fine Pitch BGA
70 CY62136VLL-70ZI Z44 44-Pin TSOP II
CY62136VLL-70BAI BA48 48-Ball Fine Pitch BGA
Package Diagrams
48-Ball (7.00 mm x 7.00 mm) FBGA BA48
51-85096-D
CY62136V MoBL™
62136V: 8/2000
Revision: February 2, 2001
Document #: 38-05087  Rev. ** Page 11 of 12
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2001. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use